Rev.:2021.7.15.12.37
HUBLIT
HOW TO ORDER
HUB - IMPAIR - 12W - WH - MW
Input Power 1
7W : 7W
12W : 12W
18W : 18W
Housing Colour 2
WH : White
BL : Black
Reflector Colour 3
MLC : Metallic Chrome
MLG : Metallic Gold
MLRG : Metallic Rose Gold
MW : Matte White
MB : Matte Black
MGM : Metallic Gun Metal
Colour Temperature (CCT) 4
2732K : 2700K - 3200K
4050K : 4000K - 5000K
6050K : 6000K - 6500K
How to order example
To order a Hublit products, you can choose an Input Power from the values above  from